
COMM NW COR OF SEC, RUN SE
374.71 FT FOR POB, CONT SE
374.71 FT, S 950.73 FT, NW

STREICHER JOSEPHINE R TRUSTEE
3101 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02306-008
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1075/0559 1/31/2006 WD Q I 01 0
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GRANTEE:

JOSEPHINE STREICHER

JOSEPHINE STREICHER

0482/0074 1/01/1982 WD Q V 40,000
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LAND:1:4: ADJ FOR LESS LAND AREA

LAND:1:3: LAKE JEFFREY FRONTAGE

LAND:1:2: ALSO OWNS PARCEL 02305-007

LAND:1:1: 4.00 AC UPLANDS; 8.22 AC TOTAL

000049361 Roof Replacement 12,945 03/05/2024

17875 SFR 474 01/29/2001

HX Base Yr

1352 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,578 114.8868 128.67 460,381 2001 2001 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2686

BAS 2,686 100 2,686 224,645

FCP 384 25 96 8,029

FOP 436 30 131 10,956

FOP 456 30 137 11,458

UDG 960 55 528 44,160

4,922 3,578 299,248

BAS= W12 FOP= N12 W47  D4 R4  S4  D4 R4  E22 N4  U4 R4  E4
R4 D4  S4 E5$ W5 N4  U4 L4  W4  L4 D4  S4 W22  L4 U4  N4  L4
U4  W5  D4 L4  S49 E11 S2 E13 N2 FOP= E32 S1 E32 N8 W40 S2
W16 N3 W8 S8$ N8 E8 S3 E16 N2 E8 N6 E12 N28$ PTR= N40 UDG=
N24 W40 FCP= W16 S24 E16 N24$ S24 E40$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 8,060.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 12,090

2 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 40 2001 2001 3 40 480

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 304.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,280

14,850

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 225,000.00 202,500.00 202,500


